Communications Systems | LBB 4540 Integrus Pocket Receivers
LBB 4540 Integrus Pocket Receivers
u Specially-designed IC for maximum performance
and a long battery life time
u Recharging electronics integrated in the chip,
ensuring optimum charging performance
u 2-digit LCD display with battery and reception

 including battery 125 g (0.27 lb)
Color charcoal with silver
Ordering information
LBB 4540/04 Pocket Receiver
4-channel
Order number LBB4540/04
LBB 4540/08 Pocket Receivers
8-channel
Order number LBB4540/08
LBB 4540/32 Pocket Receiver
32-channel
Order number LBB4540/32
Accessories
LBB 4550/10 Integrus NiMH Battery Packs (10 pcs)
Battery packs (10 pcs) for pocket receivers.
Order number LBB4550/10
LBB 4550/00 NiMH Battery Pack
Battery pack for pocket receivers.
Order number LBB4550/00
LBB 4560/00 Charging Case
for portable use
Order number LBB4560/00
LBB 4560/50 Charging Cabinet
for fixed installation
Order number LBB4650/50
2 | LBB 4540 Integrus Pocket Receivers
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.